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Concorso Collaboratore Sanitario Professionale Sanitario - Fisioterapista

Delibera 631 del 6/6/2014

Gradugtoria definitiva

Lauria Sebastiano 20,00
Mancuso Giuseppina 18,54
Costanzo Daniela 14,59
Paladina Gluseppe 14,33
Di Cluccio Daniela 13,03
Malo Mariella 12,79
Balletta Tina 12,73
Scaffidi Domianello Caterina 12,15
De Leo Vincenzo 11,89
Guell Anna Maria 11,88
Gumina Tina 11,17
Ferraro Gabriella 10,93
Ceraolo Chiara 10,8
Oliveri Roberta 10,48
Fogliani Alessandra 10,25
Sciammetta Salvatore 10,21
Scaglione Sonia 10,17
Maddocco Clorinda 10,11
Indelicato Gaetana Rita 9,82
Rizzo Francesca Daria 9,66
Piccione Marco 9,64
Milano Rotan 9,57
Cappello Caterina : 9,43
Calabré Maria 9,2
Consiglio Walter 9,17
Randazzo Mignacca Maria 8,98
Flumara Elisabeth 8,89
Favazzo Manuel Davide 8,77
Messina Angela 8,69
Call Letizia 8,30
Longa Salvatore 8,26
Mercato Ketty Jlenia 7,89
Rottino Salvatore 7,80
Scacciaferro Gloria 7,30
Princiotta Blagio Pietro 6,86
Di Maria Antoneila 5,31
Sorrenti Luisa 6,04
Bertuccelli Antonio 5,97
Pignato Sebastiano Giuseppe 5,91
Minacori Marta 5,83
'Abbate Salvatore 5,66 P
Pascuzzi Gabriella V 5,58
Toscano Orazio 5,42
Romano Micaela 5,39
Isgrd Anna 5,37
VYolpe Loredana 5,34
Granei Margherita 5,09
Toscano Elena 4,97 p
Mastronardo Gluseppa 4,91
Scopelliti Domenico 4,77
Hamdani Nadia 4,65
Mauceri Saverio 4,58
Smircldo Noemi 4,48
Granata Mario Alfio 4,34
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Bartolomeo Stefania
Scolaro Giuseppe
Villani Paolo

Reda Claudio
Saglimbeni Stefano
Velletri Santa

Irrera Marialuisa

Di Bella Martina Angelica
lacano Maria
Messina Jessica
Denaro Gabriella
Milone Francesco

Di Nuzzo Marco
Casclano Antonia
Genovese Laura
Visalli Giuseppe
Biondi Mauro
Pellegrina Irene
Maiorana Caterina
Mirabella Amanda
Ferrara Caterina Stefania
Frisone Giuseppe
Arria Alfredo

Lenzo Giuseppe
Minuti Loredana
Signorino Amelia
Vasta Alessandro
Bruno Sergio
Inclimona Fausto
Isgrd Federica
ltaliano Grazia

La Torre Renato
Dascola Lorenzo
Gugliemo llaria
Visalli Giovanna

Di Blasi Enza Fiorella
Monopoll Claudio
Florio Daniela

Crupi Giuseppe

Oi Pilta Fabrizio
Cusma Antonino Roberto
Porcelluzzi Luca
Caminitl Marco
Riccardo Nunzia Stefania
Cantore Mariangelia
Cerniglia Glorgio
Messina Daniele
Cusma Giuseppe
Indovina Giulia
Pipitone Giuseppe
Mori Sonia

Mercuri Desired
Berté Francesco
Miceli Riccardo
Siragusano Cesare Salvatore
Manrgano Roberto
Maragé Paola
Daidone Anna Lisa
Ragona Benedetts

4,34
425p
4,25
4,23
3,87
3,74
3,68
3,66
3,54
342p
3,37
3,35
3,32
3,32
321p
3,16
3,15
3,06
2,99
2,96 P
2,96
2,93
2,91
2,88
2,79
2,77
2,71
2,68
2,60 P
2,60
2,52
2,51
2,42
2,38
2,29
2,28
2,26
2,25
2,14
2,04
2,01
200p
2,00 p
2,00
1,96
1,95
1,91
1,86
1.84
1,78
1,74 p
1,71
1,65
161
1,60
1,50
L4 p
1,46
1,36 p
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La Manna Rosalba
Boguslaw Runinski
Cicciari Concetta
Amato Daniela
Russo Adriano
Gugliotta Elisa
Ridolfo Alessandro
Andronaco Giuseppe
Emmi Laura

La Fauci Angelo

De Luca Antonella
L3 Loggla Martina
La Malfa Glovanni
Butticé Daniele
Aloisi Francesco
Palio Carmelo
Alioto Ella

Lanuzza Rosario
Frisina Arcangelo
Bucca Annalisa
Giorgino Francesca
Milone Daniele
Spinella Gluseppe
Boccaccio Sebastlano
Scarpaci Marifa Santina
Chisari Vincenzo

La Bruna Rosario
De Luca Rosario
Foti Elisabetta
Munafé Alessandra
Calabrd Glovanni
Da Campo Gluseppe
Casanova Giacoma
Carina Alessandra
Glambé Antonio
Casablanca Barbara
Visciano Gennaro
Granata Raffaele
Ispoto Maria
Rizzica Alessandra
D1 Bari Grazia

Cabeza Faviola Emperatriz

Leotta Simone

Bontorng Silvia

Esposito Rossella

Lembe Maria Antonietta

Berrittella Vanessa Tindara

Messina Victoria
Surdo Federica
Maio Giusi

Isgrd Marco

Trofo Giada

Girone Gabrieila
Scilipoti Graziana
Caccetta Elvira
Calogero Francesco Duca
Porcari Brung
Monticciolo Caterina
Giunta Nadia

1,36
1,35
1,34
1,29
1,27
1,25
1,23
1,12
1,09
1,08
1,06
1,02
1,01
1,00
0,92
0,91
0,90
0,79
0,74
0,73
0,72
0,71
0,70
0,68
0,67
0,66
0,62
059 P
0,59
0,58
0,52
051°p
0,51
0,46
0,42
0,31
030°pP
0,30
0,29
0,27
0,23
0,18
0,12
0,11
g,10p
0,10
0,09 p
0,09
008p
0,08
0,07
006P
0,06 p
0,06 P
0,06
005 ¢p
0,05
0,04
0039
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Lupori Michela Lia
De Salvo Fabio

La Fauci Luca
Materia Roberto
Trigila Angelo
Ragno Glusy
Saporita Pletro
De Ani Giuseppe
Lupo Matilde
Scarpaci Mario
Giarrusso Enrico
De Lucia Veronica
Germinario Lorena

0,03 pP
003p
0,03 P
0,03 P
003pP
0,03 P
0,03
o02pP
0,02
g01p
0,01
o00pP
0,00



